REINFORCEMENT BARS SHALL NOT BE TACK WELDED, WELDED, HEATED OR CUT, UNLESS 
INDICATED ON THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS OR APPROVED BY THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF 
RECORD.

7. REINFORCEMENT COUPLERS SHALL BE LENTON, FOX-HOWLETT OR APPROVED, CAPABLE OF 
DEVELOPING ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE PERCENT (125%) OF THE SPECIFIED YIELD 
STRENGTH OF THE REINFORCEMENT.

CONCRETE WALL REINFORCING (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED):

1. CONTINUE HORIZONTAL WALL BARS THROUGH PILASTERS, COLUMNS AND INTERSECTING 
WALLS.  AT SLAB PROVIDE ONE #5 FOR SINGLE-LAYER REINFORCING AND TWO #5 FOR DOUBLE-